SSppeecciiffiiccaattiioonnss
CC
OO
NN
NN
EE
CC
TT

Other Components
Note: For technical details of individual components please see page 46
BZV xx / xxxxx / xxHow to Order
For Filtered inlet use 6th to 9th char-
acters from filter ordering code see
pages 126-133.
E.g. BZV01/A0620/01
BZV01/Z0000/01
IIEECC FFuusseedd PPoowweerr IInnlleett MMoodduulleess PPoollyyssnnaapp®® ((VVeerrttiiccaall))
CC
OO
NN
NN
EE
CC
TT
OO
RR
SS
email: sales@bulgin.co.uk48
BZV01/Z0000/10
Type of Inlet
01 = PF0011/63
02 = PF0011/28
15 = PF0033/63
16 = PF0033/28
Filtered or Non Filtered Inlet
Z0000 = Non Filtered
Axxxx = Standard
Bxxxx = Medical
Cxxxx = High Performance Standard
Dxxxx = High Performance Medical
03 = Red Neon Indicator
10 = D.P. Switch
11 = D.P. Red Neon Switch
12 = D.P. Green Neon Switch
13 = D.P. High Inrush Switch
Combination of
Other Components
Note: For technical details of individual components please see page 46
BZV xx / xxxxx / xxHow to Order
For Filtered inlet use 6th to 9th charac-
ters from filter ordering code see pages
126-133.
E.g. BZV01/A0620/10
IIEECC PPoowweerr IInnlleett MMoodduulleess PPoollyyssnnaapp®® ((MMiinnii BBeezzeell))
www.bulgin.co.uk 59
CC
OO
NN
NN
EE
CC
TT
OO
RR
SS
BZM27/Z0000/57B
Type of Inlet
27 = PX0575/63
28 = PX0575/28
29 = PXS575/63
30 = PXS575/28
31 = PXT575/63
32 = PXT575/28
Filtered or Non Filtered
Inlet
Z0000 = Non Filtered
Axxxx = Standard
Bxxxx = Medical
Cxxxx = High Performance
Standard
Dxxxx = High Performance
Medical
Exxxx = Earth Line Choke
Combination of
Other Components
Note: For technical details of individual components please see please see page 46
Panel Thickness
1.0mm = A
1.5mm = B
2.0mm = C
3.0mm = D
BZM xx / xxxxx / xx xHow to Order
For Filtered inlet use 6th to
9th characters from filter
ordering code see pages
88, 90, 92, 94, 96, 114,
116, 118.
E.g. BZM27/A0120/57B
53 = S.P. Switch
4.8mm tab. Marked 0/1
54 = S.P. Switch
Solder tab. Marked 0/1
55 = S.P. Switch illum. Red.
4.8mm tab.
56 = S.P. Switch illum. Red.
Solder tab.
57 = D.P. Switch
4.8mm tab. Marked 0/1
58 = D.P. Switch
Solder tab. Marked 0/1
59 = D.P. Switch illum. Red.
4.8mm tab.
60 = D.P. Switch illum. Red.
Solder tab.
61 = S.P. Switch illum. Green.
4.8mm tab.
62 = S.P. Switch illum. Green.
Solder tab.
63 = D.P. Switch illum. Green.
4.8mm tab.
64 = D.P. Switch illum. Green.
Solder tab.
65 = D.P. Switch (High Inrush).
4.8mm tabs.
68 = D.P. Switch (High Inrush).
4.8mm tabs Marked 0/1
(S.P. Format)